G.N. 4059 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an

objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister

the undermentioned companies:—

3158982 10 INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED EREEE SAERATE

0809075 1Bridge Partners Limited

2454447 4D MAKERS LIMITED

0503719 ADVANCED CONSULTANCY COMPANY LIMITED SEEEERIATR AT

2089966 AGAPE TRADING INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED EEEEE SARAT

1630056 ALANDA TRADE CO., LIMITED P X S A PR A ]

2765485 AMERICAN CERTIFIED HOTEL ADMINISTRATORS TS S A e AR
ASSOCIATION LIMITED N

0913758 ANFARO LIMITED

2407625 ASIA Fitness Professionals Association Limited TSRS EARATE

2703640 ATHLAX LIMITED B BT ATRAE

3148525 Aden International HongKong Limited BT EEAIRAE

2970314 AiChoice (HK) Co., Limited FERE (F8) ARAE

2848801 Andersen & Associates Company Limited FEEARAT

2337512 Auto Life Group (HK) Limited HAEFET(EBARAT

2526807 BENSI (HK) LIMITED FREFBARAE

2548681 BETTER BRUSH CO., LIMITED

2085027 BEWIN ENTERPRISE MANAGEMENT LIMITED HE A EEHATRAE

1414486 BIG PROFIT CORPORATION LIMITED FlliE EEA TR A E]

2214526 BJ HZB SOUVENIR CO., LIMITED LRI SR A RAE

2907225 BJ sports development Limited IR BE E R EAIRAT

2238506 BOORRY GROUP LIMITED EIHEEARE AT

1257426 BOTANICHE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0414781 BW NOMINEES LIMITED

2411736 BYCHEN ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED B @) REARAT

3011076

Binzhou VaF Industry Co., Limited

BN LEARAE



3029084
3153765
3157391
2118935
3048889
1424757
3036616
3057739
1984541
3154107
1121815
1885059
2918355
2118306
1030049

3176212
2166269
2655984
3147714
1906511
2733116
2621613
2777148
2191681
3051692
1686902
1284489
3116276
2381287
1456501
2811320

2885967

Blue Whale Interactive Entertainment (Hong Kong) Limited
Bravi Garment (Hong Kong) Limited

Byflex Industrial Co., Limited

C&J MARINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

CANTECHS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
CARAVELLA LIMITED

CDD Concepts Limited

CHAKRAS HEALTHY INVESTMENTS COMPANY LIMITED
CHEMSTAR TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION LIMITED
CHINA JIWUDAO SHARES CO., LIMITED

CHINESE FAMILY FOR CHRIST ACADEMY LIMITED
CHUN TAT TRADING (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
CLEAN EXPERT LIMITED

CLOUD YACHT SERVICE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

Century 21 Comfort Estate Agency Limited

Chang Yue Trading (HK) Company Limited

Chuangsheng International Holding Co., Limited

Conduct Professionals Limited

DC BLUE SKY GROUP LIMITED

DEFONE GROUP CO., LIMITED

DFZ LIMITED

DL TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED

DONG CHANG TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DONGGUAN HONGHING GIFTS & ARTS CO., LIMITED
DRAGON BLESS CO., LIMITED

DYNASTY INT'L FREIGHT CO., LIMITED

ELLIGRANIT CO., LIMITED

EVER PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Earthasia (HK) Limited

FONACA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Fangda Carbon New Material Co., Limited

Fulson Trading Co., Limited
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2154779
1941997
2243840
2889400

1252223
2415004
2525994
2578481
2490450
1327850
3180629
2234580
2787486
2062670
2235933
2258429
2685493
2501262
2950954
1999746
1973397
0493087

2763962
3036709
1935569
1319465
2476365
3069091
2709090
2489751
1342021

2963741

G&SHINE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
GARYI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GLH Investment Advisory Limited

GLOBAL IOT E-COMMERCE TECH INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GLORY POWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOLDMATE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GOOD BROTHERS FILMS PRODUCTION LIMITED
GOOD SURE FAMOUS LIMITED

GRACE GOOD TRADE LIMITED

GRAND ACHIEVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAND LINE SHIPPING LIMITED

GZ ZHIYE APPAREL CO., LIMITED

Grand Ascend Holdings Limited

HALIFAX INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HAPPY DRAGON ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HCLife (Hongkong) Limited

HING MING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HK A&J ARTS AND CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
HK ADEENA TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK ARUISI ART DEVELOP CO., LIMITED
HK Academic Education Group Co., Limited

HK CHUNG KWUN TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE
SCIENCE RESEARCH INSTITUTE LIMITED

HK DEPWER EXHIBITION LIMITED

HK Flamingo Trading Co., Limited

HK GREAT SHOES MATERIAL CO., LIMITED

HK HAIMAT INT'L SPECIES INDUSTRY LIMITED
HK HENGLIWEI SEMICONDUCTOR LIMITED

HK JIEZHI TRADING LIMITED

HK LIQING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK MARS TRADING LIMITED

HK MINRAN INT'L BUSINESS GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK MOTHER AND BABY WORLD E-COMMERCE CO.,
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1996159
3143027
2342144
3032179
2362647
1030948
2695012
3052993
1361161
2309816
2033995
0554681

3202917
1635361
2665683
1819559
1226086
1860035
1754046
1954831
2472916
3157579
2929594
3158749
1571014
3151044
1728068
2825877
2521777
2955139
3062727
2948396

LIMITED
HK NEW CENTURY CO., LIMITED

HK SHANHE CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED

HK SHENGTAI JEWELLERY (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
HK SHUNXIN TRADE LIMITED

HK SITUO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK TECHNOLAND INT'L LIMITED

HK Yingruda Trad Co., Limited

HOI FAI WAREHOUSE LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONG KONG FUSHAN MINERALS LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN CHANG LONG TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG KASAQI DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG TSZ KWONG PHARMACEUTICAL (HOLDINGS)
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG YZ TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BOHUANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG DINGSHENG INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HEUER INDUSTRY PROGRESS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HUAFEI GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG JUNCHENG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG PANGU INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XUDONG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUNYUAN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HOPE AND BELIEVE LIMITED

HTY Asia Limited

HUA SHENG (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HUI CI HOLDINGS (HK) CO., LIMITED

Haoyi Science Co., Limited

Hention Electrical Equipment Co., Limited

Heritage Software Incorporate Limited

Hk Johnson World Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ban Quan Limited

Hong Kong Explore Pioneer Co., Limited

Hong Kong Pengshengrong Tech Co., Limited
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2763090
3057733
2885608
2950657
3063145
3016449
2938337
3066854
2975891
2699734
3165918
3035451
3137644

2407642
3026129
2658616
3062842
1085753
1627983
1953455
1935168
3037820
2979959
3048441

2981631
2307846
2503273
2663235
0999237
3035463
3059946
2459638

Hong Kong Simeida Furniture Industry Co., Limited
Hong Kong Tianma Freight Forwarding Co., Limited
Hong Kong Winsen Mould Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xiuyuan Da International Group Limited
Hong Kong ainiyou Jewelry Co., Limited

Hongkong Dayouli Holdings Limited

Hongkong Maias Technology Limited

Huagiao International Energy Co., Limited

IC MAX GROUP (HK) LIMITED

IDEAL TEAM LIMITED

IMPREZA GROUP LIMITED

IRENERA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITALY MK86 (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

International Strength Fitness Training Association Limited
Into Gold Tech Limited

I's WORKS LIMITED

JIN CAPITAL LIMITED

JIN KE SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED

JINZHUANG GROUP (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
JIUHE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED

JIZHOU CHUNFENG IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
JMK TRADING LIMITED

JZ Manufacturing Limited

Japan Fugang International Auction Corporation Co., Limited

Jiangyou (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Jintian Pharmaceutical Group Limited

Jolly Asset Management Co., Limited

Juma Amusement Rides Limited

KATYUE INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED
KINGS ROCK TRADING LIMITED

KMZ International (HK) Co., Limited

Kam Ching (Hong Kong) Company Limited
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0968424
1682564
3037304
3157554
3050772
2092726
2928594
1914499
1109132
2382677
1638733
1383707
1782401
1996851
3119390
2694414
0341822
2618576
1953346
2810789
3054210
1382816
2086796
3039477
2952152
1630672
2172633
3035458
1329523
1045907
2939156
3068282
3139707

Keyin (Hong Kong) Electronics Co., Limited

King Display Optoelectronic (HK) Limited
Kuanyun International Holding Group Co., Limited
L'ESSENCE LIMITED

LANDY ENTERPRISES LIMITED

LEGENSTAR FASHION ACCESSORY CO., LIMITED
LENZ TECH LIMITED

LI DE ZHI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LIGHT MACHINERY (HK) LIMITED
LIGHTING YOUR HEART ECONOMY TRADING CO., LIMITED
LINFONS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LONG BEST LIMITED

LONGGE GROUP (HK) SHARE CO., LIMITED
LUHAIYUAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

Lucky Ocean Reach International Limited

Lula Technologies Limited

M.LN.D. PRODUCTION LIMITED

MB Investments Limited

MESO LABS & CONSULTING LIMITED
MOEYE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

MYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

Mascot Limo Parts Chem Limited

Mercury Catering Management Limited

Mexi Mexi Pet Limited

Millenium Global Limited

NAVIGATION CRAFTS CO., LIMITED

NEW ASIA WORLDWIDE LIMITED

NICE MUSIC TRADING LIMITED

NINGBO LE MONDE CO., LIMITED

NOBLE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

NORSEN COSMETICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
New Life Power Center Limited

Nine Star Import And Export Trade Limited
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2105850

2848340
13215717
2684799
3033670
3148604
1310576
1823731
2273290
1709806
2929832
0640437
1768669
1229417
1541431
1237311
3031103
2406251
19077917
3007607
1724004
3028570
2558491
2878706
1376204
2070395
2723451
3147701
2253490
2948978
2549669
1691158
2481051

Novosight (Hongkong) Optoelectronics Science and technology

Limited

OFFER KINGDOM COMPANY LIMITED
ORIENT AUTOMATION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
ORIENT HERO ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED
Oriental Titan Group Limited

P HOME LIMITED

PE INDUSTRY LIMITED

PIZZA BIRD (HK) LIMITED

PLAYe HONG KONG LIMITED

PLUS GROUP LIMITED

POD Pacific Ventures Hong Kong Limited
POLYRISE ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
POOFECT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
PROLINK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
PROPAGANDA CORPORATION LIMITED
Palazzo Estates Management Limited

Planet Ten Production Limited

Plaray HK Limited

QIAN BAI SHENG IMPORT &EXPORT CO., LIMITED
QINGDAO DWF SPORTS CO., LIMITED
QINGDAO HONGIIA RIGGING CO., LIMITED
RD ELECTRONIC COMMERCE CO., LIMITED
RHDY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ROY GOLDEN TRADING LIMITED

RUIDEAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDING LIMITED
RUNWAY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

RealFlight Limited

Rekomenci Trading Co Limited

Ren's International Group Co., Limited

Ruizhao Group Co., Limited

SAMINA BRUSH CO., LIMITED

SBCVC MedTech Limited

SET SAIL TELECOM LIMITED
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2943128
1378759
2026911
2769391

3121666
2551760
3158498
1855041
2937893
2732608
2527918
2517173
1144577
1739247
2181742
0700686
2248541
1633913
2874235

1329981
3037716
2085377
3124005
2837660
2901626
3157417
2642638
1419011
1113662
2711867
2372152

2792395

SHING WAI TRADING & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SILVER PROFIT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SUN LUCK GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

SWITZERLAND LOVE WINNER INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

Sea Union Universal Trading Limited

Shishangxuan Trading Co., Limited

Shiyi Mountain House Co., Limited

Skywards Investment Co., Limited

Smart Media International Innovation Center Co., Limited
Starjeep Trading Co., Limited

TESD Group Company Limited

TIA Investment Limited

TONGDA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TOP FOREST (HK) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
TOP GARMENT ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
TOP-PEAK ENTERPRISES (H.K.) LIMITED
TOPFOUNT HOLDINGS LIMITED

TRADING HUB GLOBAL LIMITED

TREESPEED INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT FORWARDING
LIMITED

TRUSON LIMITED

Tongxin Technology Co., Limited

Total Textiles Limited

Toyoda New Energy Fund Management Limited

Trustful Talent Engineering Co., Limited

UNION(4) TRANSPORTATION LOGISTICS LIMITED
UNIWIN ENTERPRISE (HK) LIMITED

USMC Limited

Unipower Battery (Hong Kong) Limited

V-BRILLIANT CO., LIMITED

VESSEL PLUS MARINE TECH & SERVICE LIMITED

Vista Studies International Education (HK) Co., Limited

W&WIN LIMITED
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3148601 WATER DRAGON LIMITED SEVEATRAE
1365781 WELLCITI DEVELOPMENT LIMITED (EHSEEATRAE
2091576 WESTWARD DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

1246854 WINTRON TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED HEAFTE BB IRAT

1558820 WISELY HOLDINGS LIMITED s EEATR A

2066829 WODE SHOPPING HOLDINGS (UK) CO., LIMITED SR D A TR A E

3157572 WOLF RACE LIMITED FERAIR AT

3055532 Weihai Chuhan Trading Co., Limited R B TR AT

0704424 XIWEEK COMPANY LIMITED N—EAIRAFE

1618856 XINYIDA INTERNATIONAL (ITALY) FOOD CO., LIMITED HEEREEEAT)E AR
4]

2381075 Xiong Ji International Trade Co., Limited TR E S AR A E]

0763057 YEGO (T & E) PACKAGING COMPANY LIMITED BEIE R A AR AE

1288476 YIAN (HK) TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY LIMITED TEZ(E B R EEARAH

1926712 YIWU YONGHAO IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED FEAAERLOARAT

2741860 YTSL Scerctaries Limited HEATREARAT

1853990 YU SHI ZHU LEATHER LIMITED TO R TEARAE

3075435 Yun Shu International Trade Co., Limited EETEEE S AIRAE

2715168 ZHEJIANG SHELCORE INDUSTRIAL AND TRADE LIMITED
1267286 ZHEJITANG WINTEX TRADING CO., LIMITED

2677615 ZIHAO INTERNATIONAL JEWELRY LIMITED AT AR AT

1238114 77 RISING CLEANING EQUIPMENT INTERNATIONAL CO., WAHEHESEREERAE
LIMITED

3025381 Zhengyu Investment Co., Limited TR EAIRAE

1401967 i-Lift Equipment Limited

3025445 AT

3022664 ARBEIPEATRAE

7 July 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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